

Media Advisory: Second Gentleman at JWV's National Executive Committee Conference

JWV is very honored that the Second Gentleman Douglas Emhoff will be joining us at our upcoming National Executive Committee conference.

WASHINGTON, DC, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, February 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ***MEDIA ADVISORY***

WHAT:

Second Gentleman Douglas Emhoff will address leadership and members of the Jewish War Veterans of the United States of America, National Ladies Auxiliary, and National Museum of American Jewish Military History at their mid-year National Executive Committee conference in Washington DC. The discussion will focus on the Biden-Harris



Administration's efforts to combat antisemitism and hate, honor Jewish American heritage, and support veterans, service members and their families.

WHEN:

Wednesday, February 21, 2024, at 11:00am

WHERE:

Hilton Garden Inn Washington DC/Georgetown Area 2201 M Street NW Washington, DC 20037

For more information on the National Executive Committee conference or to cover the Second Gentleman's remarks, please contact Public Relations and Outreach Coordinator Bryn Garick at bgarick@jwv.org or 321.295.9386 (Accepts text).

About Jewish War Veterans of the United States of America Founded in 1896, the Jewish War Veterans of the United States of America is the premier voice for Jewish uniformed service members and veterans in the United States. The JWV affirms that Jewish men and women serve honorably and heroically in the military forces of the United States of America during peacetime and war. The JWV defends the rights and benefits of all service members and veterans, fights antisemitism, and supports the State of Israel.

Bryn Garick Jewish War Veterans of the USA +1 202-448-5403 bgarick@jwv.org

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/689216067 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.